IAEDIS DRILLING'COMPANY _
P. 0. Box 3579
MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

L)

OPERATOR | J. M. Huber Corporation 2ppress 1900 Wilco Bldg., Midland, TX 79701

LEASE NAME Superior State WELL NO. °

LOCATION 1980'FSL & 8l0'FWL, Section 7, T-15-S, R-35-E, Lea County, NM

ANGLE~- ACCUMULATIVE
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT 'DISPLACEMENT
208 1/2 1.82 1.82
406 3/4 2.59° 4.41
901 ' 172 4.32 8.73
1405 1/2 4.40 13.13
1882 . 3/4 6.24 _ 19.37
2355 1/2 4.13 23.50
2827 1 8.24 31.74
2943 11/4 2.53 34.27
3433 11/4 10.69 44.96
3944 114 - 11.15 56.11
4393 1 7.84 63.95
4600 3/4 : 2.71 66 .66
5099 1/2 : 4.36 71.02
5576 12 4.16 . 75.18
6051 3/4 6.22 81.40
6530 3/4 ' 6.27 87.67
7027 1/2 4.34 92.01
7502 1/2 4.15 96.16
7617 1/2 1.00 97.16
8103 1/2 4.24 101.40
8607 3/4 6.60 108.00
9082 : 3/4 } 6.22 114.22
9554 1/2 : 4.12 118.34
10,028 1/2 4.14 122.48
10,171 | 2.50 124.98

10,500 3/4 4.31 129.29

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief.

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

y A

TITLE: ¥ice Presi t - Contracts

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Gary W. Chappell known to
me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebclow, who on making deposition,
under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the Opecrator of the well
identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief, such well was
not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoecver.

AFFIDANT'S SIGNATURE j

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 13th g5y of September , 1984

Ca T ‘ff . ' Pamcla A. Hughes g







